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9.30 GLADYS VINCENT (violin)
2 od HAAGEN HOLENBERG (pia-nist)
Sonata, Op. 24 in E Minor

Sjoegren
From the Studio

10. 0 "Remember Caesar’: A
Radio Play by Gordon Daviot
BBC Programme ;

10.25 Music, Mirth and Melody
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
41.20 CLOSE DOWN

R URCH
200 ke. 250 m.

6. Op.m. "Departure Delayed":
A True Story of Adventure dur-
ing the war from the Book by
Jan van Apeldoorn
6.14 Favourite Vocalists
6.30 Light Music by the Masters
7: @ Melodies, Rhythmic and
Sentimental
7.30 "Kidnapped," from the
book by Robert Louis Steven-
son
7.43 Top Tunes
8. 0 CLASSICAL MUSIC:
Edwin Fischer (pianist)
Keyboard Music of J. & Bach
Preludes and Fugues: Nos.
24 in B Minor, 25 in C
Major, 26 in G Minor

8.18 John McCormack (tenor)
Where’er You Walk Handel
8.22 Leon Goossens (oboe) andLondon Philharmonic Orchestra
Concerto Grosso in B Major

Handel
8.29 Natan Milstein (violin)
La Campanella Paganini
8.33 Helen Ludolph (soprano)With Verdure Clad (‘The
Creation’’) Haydn

8.38 Wilhelm Backhaus (piano)
Intermezzo in A Minor, Op.
76, No. 7
Capriccio in C, Op. 76, No. 8Brahms

8.43 Alexander Kipnis (bass)
The g SchuErl Kin bert

8.47 Jean Pougnet (violin) and
Symphony Orchestra
Adagio Mozart
8.55 Fleet Street ChoirI Love My Love. arr. Holst
9. 1 Radio Revue: A _ BrightHalf Hour :9.30 Edgar Allan Poe: "Bere-nice"
43 "The Balcony Girl’: AMiniature Musical ‘Comedy in 2Acts
9.52 Presenting All Stars
10. 0 Reverie
10.30 Close down

SIR ML940 ke. 319m,
7. 0, 8.0 am, LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.40 Light and Bright
9.30 Curretit Ceiling Prices
Symphony Orchestras

10. O Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Vera Lynn
10.30+11.0 Sing While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Merry Mixture
2. 0 American Symphony Orch-
estras:
The Chicago Symphony Orohes-
ed % conducted by FredericStoc
Largo Handel
Valse. Trist&# Sibelius
"Pinocchio" Tock

2.16 Theatre Box
2.46 From Hawaii3.0 Two Schubert Composi-tions
The Budapest String Quartet
Quartettsatz In C MinorAlfred gy

(piend)Landler, hs3.16 Calling All Hoepitate4.0 "Children of Night"414 Down Memory Lane4.46-5.0 The Children’s Hour:
"Paradise Plumes’’
6. 0 "Pride and Prejudice"
6.13
snappy
Show

6.30 N NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsree] was

eeNee
7. 0 On Parade with H.M. RoyalMarines Band
17.416 "The Corsican Brothers"
7.29 State Placement Announce-
ment
7.32 From the States
7.45 Len Fillis and His Orch-estra
7.51 Popular Selections: Phil
Regan

|8.12 "The Young in Heart: In-
troducing Leslie’: From a Novel
by L. A, R. Wylie
8.26 Al Galladoro (saxophone)
Rubenole
Dizzy Fingers

8.31 "Meet the Bruntons’’:
Join This Happy Family in Song
9. 0 Newsreel
9.15 The Reginald Paul Piano
Quartet
Piano Quartet Walton
942 Scenes from Shakespeare’s
Plays: Trial Scene from "The
Merchant of Venice"
10. 0 CLOSE DOWN

ANY / DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 To-day’s Composer: John
Iréland
915 Light Music
9,30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service

d

10.40-11.0 For My Lady: Fam-
ous Opera Houses: Boston
Opera House. (U.S.A.)
12.0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Harmony and Humowtr
245 Singing Strings: BoydNeel String Orchestra
2.30 Music While You Work
8.0 Music Hall
3.15 Merry- Moog

ee
---_

3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: Piano
Trios
Trio in E Flat Major, No. 7,
K 498 Mozart

4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour: Nature
Night
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.10 "Famous Trials." A Talk
by a Dunedin Barrister
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"And So to Music" (Pepys)
7.56 Vera Bradford (piano)Scherzo in F Minor Brahms
8. 0 Masterpieces of Musio,with Thematic Hliustrations and
comments or Professor V. E,pegs Mus.DGreat Violin ConcertosConcerto in D for Violin and
Orchestra, Op. 77 Brahms

8.50 Ural Cossacks’ Choir
Stenka Rasin Trad.
Before the Battle

entsvsigs9. 0 Newsreel
9.15 Geraldo and his Orchestra.Twenty-Five Years of Mus-,ical Comedy
9.23 Regal Light Opera Com-
_ panyThe Chocolate Soldier Strauss
9.31 "When Cobb and Co. wasking." The story of early
coaching days in Victoria
9.57 Monia Liter (piano)South of the Border Carr
10. O Masters in Lighter Mood11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

6. Op.m. Music for Everyman29 Popular Music
7.30 The Fred kEmney Show:With Fred Emneéy, Maude Ed-
wards, Hugh French, Cuff Gor-
dion, Christopher Steele, GuestStar Sir Cedric Hardwicke and
The Dance Orchestra conducted
hy Stanley Black

Aee
8. 0 "Overture to Death"
8.15 Variety
8.30 "Fly Away Paula"
8.45 Variety
9. 0 Light Orchestras, Musical
Comedy and Ballads
9.30 Songs by Men
9.45 Symphony for Strings:Light String Orchestra
10. O Variety
10.30 Close down

[ IN 22 INVERCARGILL|680 ke. 441 m,
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9.0 A.C.E. TALK: "What’ll We
Have for Pudding?"’
9.30-9.82 Current Ceiling Prices
12, 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music
4.45-5.0 Children’s Session con-
ducted by Rata
6.0 ‘Dad and Daye"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBG Radio Newsreel
7.0 After Dinner Music
7.30 Scenes from Shakespeare’sPlays: ‘‘Romeo and Juliet"

BBC Programme
745 "Professor Burnside Inves-
tigates: The Murdered Money-lender"
BBC Programme

8. 0 "Lady of the Heather"
(final episode)
8.27 "Itma"
9. 0 Newsreel
9.15 "An Invercargill Girl Comes
Home." Talk by Mrs. J. W. A.
Prentice (Nellie Black)9.28 $Supper Dance by Frank

_ Weir’s Sextet, Astor Club Seven
| and the Orchestra
10 0 Close down

Monday. September 2News from London, 6.0 am.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9.0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices,
9.46 We Travel . the FriendlyRoad with the Spectator
10. 0 Real Romances: Give Me
Your Heart
10.15 ‘Three Generations |

10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greeniawns People

AFTERNOON:
12. © Lunch Music
12.30 Home Decorating Session:
Questions and Answers by AnneStewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 ‘The Life of Mary Southern_-. on Home Service Sessionlan
4.30 Women’s World (Marina)

6. 0 Peter aaa: Presents
6.30 Long, Long Ago: ‘TheWorm that Turned"7:0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 This Changing World:
Tk by P. Martin-Smith8. Nick Carter
Hollywood Holiday

8.45 Radio Editor: Mel-
vin
9. & Radio Playhouse10. 0 Telephone Quiz10.30 Youth Must Have Its
Swing
41. 0 Variety Band Box
11.30 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

2h inn| tte
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances: Second
Marriage
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Greenlawns People

AFTERNOON:
12.30 Home Decorating Session:
Questions and Answers with
Anne Stewart
12.35 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Session
with Daphne
4. 0 Women’s World (Mar-
garet)4.45 Reserved

EVENING:
The Grey Shadow
Daddy and ‘PaddyOfficer Crosb
A Case for Cleveland
So The Story GoesNick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Give it a Name JackpotsRadio PlayhouseChuckles with JerryStrange MysteriesHits from the Shows
Variety Programme
Close down
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A bright and breezy show for
the listener who sits up late 0’
nights-‘"‘Variety Band Box" at
1l p.m., and Dance Music until
Midnight from 1ZB.

37, CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
Breakfast Club with Happi8. 0

Hill
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances: Until To-
morrow
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Home Decorating Session:oo and Answers by Annetewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza.beth Anne)
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30. The Home Service Session
(Molly)
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)
445 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 Peter Dawson Presents
6.15 Reserved
6.30 Sir Adam Disappears
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.415 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Martin’s Corner8. 0 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Do You Know?9. 1 Radio Playhouse
10. 0 Thanks for the Song10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

SLB ture ise.
MORNING:

0 London News
5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
-30 Morning Meditation35
0
30
Morning Star
Morning Recipe SessionCurrent Ceiling Prices10. O Real Romances: No Sailorfor Me

10.15 Three Generations10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Greenlawns People

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes12.30 Home Decorating Session:
Questions and Answers by AnneStewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)The Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service Session3.0 Billy Cotton ang his Band
3.30 The King’s Men4.0 Women’s World (Alma
Oaten)4.46 The Junior Quiz Contest

EVENING:
6.0 8o the Story Goes6.30 Great Days in Sport:Cricket: Australia v. England,5th Test, 1902
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy746 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Private Secretary8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Strange Mysteries
%. 3 Radio Playhouse
10. 0 Footsteps of Fate
10.15 The Telephone Quiz11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Request
session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Close, down

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety6.45 The Rank Outsider
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Real Romances: Give Me
Your Heart
7.30 Mr. Thunder
7.46 =A Case for Cleveland8.5 =The Life of Mary Southern8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Chuckles with Jerry
9. 0 Radio Playhouse9.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
9.45 The Adventures of Peter
Chance
10. 0 Close down
SR RE
Designed to provide enjoyable
music at your morning tea-
time-2ZB’s Morning Melodies
at 10.15.* te ©

At 12.30 p.m. from the ZB
stations, Anne Stewart discusses |new trends in colour schemes
and answers your questions in
the Home Decorating Session.
2ZA listeners hear Anne Stewart
at 9.30 p.m.*

.

i From 4ZB at 7.45 p.m. "Pri-vate Secretary" brings you more
Strange events in a strange
household.


